APPRAISER
Bartlome, Scott
Beckstead, Keith
Benson, Ryan
Birkeland, Lisa
Brewster, Jacob
Buck, Zack
Chuchran, Joe
Cloward, Alexander
Cloward, Kevin
Cloward, Scott
Craft, Stan
Darling, Bryan
Davis, Jonathan
Dayton, Mark
Dietz, Orson
Fielding, Jefferson
Forsyth, Michael
Gordon, Jaylin
Gordon, Peter
Gurney, Todd
Guymon, Devon
Hamblin, Shawna
Hatch, Casey
Hunter, Nathan
Inouye, Kevon
Jensen, Kyle
Jensen, Peter
Johnson, Jeff
Johnston, Mary
King, Jon
Kjar, Steven
Larsen, Cory
Lowe, Gordon
Maxwell, Thomas
McFarland, William
McKell, James
McKell, Matthew
Mills-Bishop, Gillan
Mitchell, Melvin
Mitchell, Steve
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APPRAISER ROSTER
ALPHABETICAL 7/15/2025

OFFICE
Bartlome & Preece Appraisal
ASAP Appraisal, Inc.
Benson Real Estate Consulting
Lisa Birkeland
Keystone Appraisal Group - Jacob Brewster
Zack Buck
Valuation Services
Rock Canyon Appraisal Group
KC Appraisals
Rock Canyon Appraisal Group
Free and Associates
Darling Appraising
Davis Appraising PLLC
First Class Appraisals
Linson Appraisal, LLC
First Colony Mortgage
Mountain West Appraisal Svc
Johnson Appraisal
Action Appraisal Associates
Gurney & Associates Real Estate Appraisers
Guymon Appraisals
The Appraisal Desk
Hatch Appraisal Service
Take Me Home Appraisal
Inouye Appraisal LLC
Kyle P. Jensen
Wasatch Front Appraisal
Johnson Appraisal
Mary Johnston Appraiser
Elite Apprasial
Steven B Kjar Appraisal Service
CGL Appraisals
Realty Investment Consulting
Thomas Maxwell Real Estate Appraisal
UC Appraisals
The Utah Appraiser, Inc
Mckell, Beeton and Winn Inc.
Mills Bishop Appraisals
Melvin Samuel Mitchell Appraising
Altitude Appraisal

PHONE NUMBER
801-592-7290
801-404-2000
801-361-1091
801-822-3288
801-419-6664
801-380-4465
801-633-3128
801-494-7333
801-830-2856
801-830-5155
801-360-1198
801-400-2736
801-369-2732
801-717-8251
801-791-6709
801-836-4336
801-557-8799
435-749-0116
801-367-4653
801-420-1942
801-921-9960
801-226-5417
435-864-8090
801-671-2216
801-830-8587
385-455-9225
801-560-5346
435-650-1575
435-210-2026
801-360-3965
435-851-9011
801-864-6050
801-372-8981
801-369-3243
435-896-7292
801-368-4099
801-368-8331
435-299-5133
951-515-5584
435-654-8222



Muir, Alisa
Nyman, Michael
Page, Curtis
Petersen, Bracken
Peterson, Rhett
Preisler, Jennifer
Rossi, Michael
Salmon, Jeff
Sanderson, Jeffrey
Sexton, Elizabeth
Shaw, Andrew
Shull, Bonita
Stowe, Elizabeth
Wilson, Christie
Young, Chelsie
Zabriskie, Jackie
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Kings Peak Appraisal

Michael Nyman Appraisal
Keystone Appraisal Group - Jacob Brewster
Petersen Appraising Inc.
Southern Utah Appraisal Services
Jennifer Preisler

Michael Rossi

Salmon Appraisals

Jeffery K Sanderson Appraisal
Equity Real Estate

A&E Appraisals, LLC

Ashley Appraisals Inc

Elizabeth Stowe

Mountain Valley Real Estate
Kings Peak Appraisal

Quality Appraisals

435-822-2041
801-900-1812
801-821-7741
801-592-9983
435-979-8201
801-695-7572
801-903-8791
385-666-8560
801-362-0612
801-414-6116
425-770-3101
438-828-7266
801-803-3753
801-891-4938
435-790-4147
435-469-1253



